

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3852 /2007

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04 / 2 007 in MC R L C No. 972/2007 of The H I G H C O U R T O F M . P A T J A B A L P U R )

K A P I L T I W A R I

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F M A D H Y A P R A D E S H

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 09/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U  
H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E V . S . S I R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemtiben AO, Adv.for  
Ms. Vibha Datta Ma k hi ja,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner states that he shall supply a copy of the special leave petition to Ms. Jemtiben AO, Advocate during the course of the day. She may file the counter affidavit within three weeks. Rejoinder affidavit, if any, within the next two weeks. List thereafter.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master